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Barnes & Thornburg has elected 10 attorneys as partners, effective Jan.
1, 2021. The new partners, their office location and practice areas are:

Chicago

Genevieve E. Charlton, Intellectual Property

James R. Vergara, Intellectual Property

Columbus

Laing P. Akers, Real Estate

Dallas

Juanita DeLoach, Intellectual Property

Indianapolis

Neal A. Brackett, Litigation

Angela B. Freeman, Intellectual Property

J.T. Larson Jr., Litigation

Los Angeles

RELATED PEOPLE

James R. Vergara
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-2117
F 312-759-5646
jvergara@btlaw.com

Laing P. Akers
Partner
Columbus
P 614-628-1442
F 614-628-1433
laing.akers@btlaw.com

Juanita DeLoach, Ph.D.
Partner
Dallas
P 214-258-4152
F 214-258-4199
juanita.deloach@btlaw.com

Neal A. Brackett
Partner
Indianapolis, New York
P 317-231-7739
F 317-231-7433
neal.brackett@btlaw.com



Joshua B. Rosenberg, Litigation

Elkhart/South Bend

Michael Fenech, Corporate

Washington, D.C.

Renee A. Danega, Intellectual Property 

With more than 700 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg is one of the largest law firms in the country. The firm serves
clients worldwide from offices in Atlanta, California, Chicago, Delaware,
Indiana, Michigan, Minneapolis, New York, Ohio, Raleigh, Salt Lake City,
Texas and Washington, D.C. For more information, visit us online at
www.btlaw.com or on Twitter @BTLawNews.

Angela B. Freeman, M.S.
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7479
F 317-231-7433
afreeman@btlaw.com

J.T. Larson, Jr.
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7729
F 317-231-7433
jtlarson@btlaw.com

Joshua B. Rosenberg
Partner
Los Angeles
P 310-284-3797
F 310-284-3894
joshua.rosenberg@btlaw.com

Michael Fenech
Partner
Elkhart, South Bend
P 574-296-2521
F 574-296-2535
michael.fenech@btlaw.com

Renee A. Danega
Partner
Washington, D.C.
P 202-371-6370



F 202-289-1330
renee.danega@btlaw.com


